SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 2ND PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE)
(SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2025)

Appeared : 18

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Roll No
33835

33837

33838

33839

33840

33849

33850

33851

33853

33856

33857

33858

33859

33861

33865

33869

33871

33872

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-lll/Ex/10850

Name

ABDUL MATIN

AMIT KUMAR

AMRIT KUMAR RAY

ANJALI MEENA

ANUP NAYAK

GERALD TANGSANG

JABIR HUSSAIN

JASHIJUL ISLAM

JAYDEEP ANAND

KATHARSON ENGTI

KHRIEVOTSONUO

LALCHAN ALI

MANASH JYOTI KURMI

NIRUPAM NATH

RIMA DEBBARMA

SATTAR ALI SHEIKH

STEPHEN LALDINMAWIA

SURESH SUBBA

10 October 2025

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed : 16

Remark

Fail in Dravyaguna Vigyan

Fail in Dravyaguna Vigyan

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of1



