

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 2ND PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2025)

Appeared: 18				Passed: 16
CINIC College	Dell Ma Massa	Describ	Damanle	

7 PI	scarca . 10				1 435Cu : 10
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33835	ABDUL MATIN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33837	AMIT KUMAR	Pass	
3	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33838	AMRIT KUMAR RAY	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
4	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33839	ANJALI MEENA	Fail	Fail in Dravyaguna Vigyan
5	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33840	ANUP NAYAK	Fail	Fail in Dravyaguna Vigyan
6	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33849	GERALD TANGSANG	Passed appeared subject(s)	
7	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33850	JABIR HUSSAIN	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
8	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33851	JASHIJUL ISLAM	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
9	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33853	JAYDEEP ANAND	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33856	KATHARSON ENGTI	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
11	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33857	KHRIEVOTSONUO	Passed appeared subject(s)	
12	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33858	LALCHAN ALI	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
13	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33859	MANASH JYOTI KURMI	Passed appeared subject(s)	
14	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33861	NIRUPAM NATH	Passed appeared subject(s)	
15	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33865	RIMA DEBBARMA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33869	SATTAR ALI SHEIKH	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33871	STEPHEN LALDINMAWIA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
18	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	33872	SURESH SUBBA	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences